
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

7 

48 

90 

42 

33 

24 

8 

87 

120 

24 

18 

5 

4 

101 

37 

47 

73 

88 

29 

41 

00 

3 

10 

23 

120 

777 

123 

100 

444 

63 

84 

222 

4 

71 

44 

7 

Class 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

NO RACE 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

NO RACE 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 600 

KB Media 600 

KB Media 600 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

NO RACE 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

NO RACE 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 600 

KB Media 600 

KB Media 600 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 600 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

NO RACE 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

Name 

NERVO Dominik 

NERVO Luka 

PARA Marco 

OTTONE Erminio 

FRANCINI Fabio 

SAGRILLO Diego 

VUCAK Benjamin 

PINTO Roberto 

SUSNIK Aleksander 

GINI Alberto 

QUEHENBEGE Christoph 

PASSUELLO Andrea 

BARBIERI Alessandro 

SALABALIJA Goran 

SMOLNIKAR Igor 

SALAMON Roberto 

TUFINA Luan 

MAZALICA Mario 

IPPOLITI Francesco 

DUVENCI Murat 

ORESKI Mario 

BIASIOLO Marco 

DAL ZOTTO Stefano 

FAORO Marco 

FRANCICA Manuel 

BERGAMIN Enrico 

BORGONOVO Mauro 

RONCA Bartolomeo 

ZIBERI Pajazit 

MILANESE Franco 

GREGANTI Roberto 

SADRIC Luka 

MILINOVIC Darko 

GERCAR Blaz 

KOTVICA Emil 

CVIJANOVIC David 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 1198 

Yamaha R1 YZF 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

 BMW S 1200 R 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:30.436 

1:31.833 

1:32.660 

1:33.327 

1:33.767 

1:33.931 

1:34.160 

1:34.358 

1:34.391 

1:34.466 

1:34.493 

1:34.676 

1:34.743 

1:34.860 

1:34.867 

1:35.079 

1:35.323 

1:35.339 

1:35.527 

1:35.542 

1:35.584 

1:35.738 

1:35.784 

1:35.930 

1:35.937 

1:36.178 

1:36.228 

1:36.310 

1:36.373 

1:36.485 

1:36.536 

1:36.598 

1:36.620 

1:36.807 

1:36.807 

1:37.377 

Diff 

1.397 

2.224 

2.891 

3.331 

3.495 

3.724 

3.922 

3.955 

4.030 

4.057 

4.240 

4.307 

4.424 

4.431 

4.643 

4.887 

4.903 

5.091 

5.106 

5.148 

5.302 

5.348 

5.494 

5.501 

5.742 

5.792 

5.874 

5.937 

6.049 

6.100 

6.162 

6.184 

6.371 

6.371 

6.941 

Best Speed 

165,916 

163,392 

161,934 

160,777 

160,022 

159,743 

159,354 

159,020 

158,964 

158,838 

158,793 

158,486 

158,374 

158,178 

158,167 

157,814 

157,410 

157,384 

157,074 

157,049 

156,980 

156,728 

156,652 

156,414 

156,403 

156,011 

155,930 

155,797 

155,695 

155,514 

155,432 

155,332 

155,297 

154,997 

154,997 

154,090 

2nd Best 

1:30.881 

1:33.002 

1:33.499 

1:34.064 

1:34.067 

1:34.197 

1:34.232 

1:35.500 

1:36.030 

1:34.606 

1:35.015 

1:34.794 

1:36.181 

1:35.531 

1:35.318 

1:35.122 

1:36.218 

1:35.390 

1:36.118 

1:36.580 

1:35.695 

1:36.314 

1:36.080 

1:36.490 

1:36.798 

1:36.785 

1:36.684 

1:36.352 

1:36.532 

1:37.151 

1:37.084 

1:36.691 

1:36.962 

1:37.228 

1:37.425 

1:37.666 
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

85 

34 

78 

49 

27 

3 

52 

29 

20 

19 

21 

420 

37 

73 

119 

93 

365 

23 

515 

9 

7 

57 

33 

111 

22 

45 

54 

27 

512 

14 

88 

55 

4 

95 

675 

10 

Class 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

KB Media 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

KB Media 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 600 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

Name 

SZABOLCS Varosi 

ORMAN Agah 

TESTA Christian 

ZORKO Samo 

PATRONCINI Andrea 

ZANOTTO Bruno 

ROMA Manuel 

PANDAMONIUM 

SMAJKI #20 

MORO Matteo 

SALINI Luca 

GRATZ Tobias 

DORO Andrea 

PODGRAJSEK Vili 

TOMEO Filippo 

COSSALTER Diego 

BOCCALON Erik 

DZEMAILJOSKI Kemalj 

DALLA GUARDA Matteo 

GIACOMAZZI Moreno 

LAVDRIM Mustafi 

ZALTRON Giovanni 

CLEVA Filippo 

JAKOVCEVIC Mateo 

FAZLIJA Zgjim 

SZABO Attila 

FAZLIJA Agon 

TASCA Loris 

VRHOVNIK Branko 

VODLAN Vasja 

KAVKA Andraz 

KECAN Goran 

RAMPONI Stefano 

ELSHANI Aldi 

GALFANO Alessandro 

LUCIC Ivan 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Triumph Daytona 1200 

Ducati 1098 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati V2 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Ducati 1199 

Yamaha R6 

BMW 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:37.896 

1:37.911 

1:37.924 

1:38.211 

1:38.216 

1:38.373 

1:38.718 

1:38.722 

1:38.729 

1:38.766 

1:38.839 

1:39.100 

1:39.166 

1:39.426 

1:39.435 

1:39.531 

1:39.558 

1:39.648 

1:39.759 

1:39.804 

1:39.818 

1:39.825 

1:39.925 

1:39.968 

1:40.072 

1:40.120 

1:40.162 

1:40.253 

1:40.369 

1:40.442 

1:40.475 

1:40.626 

1:41.083 

1:41.221 

1:41.280 

1:41.445 

Diff 

7.460 

7.475 

7.488 

7.775 

7.780 

7.937 

8.282 

8.286 

8.293 

8.330 

8.403 

8.664 

8.730 

8.990 

8.999 

9.095 

9.122 

9.212 

9.323 

9.368 

9.382 

9.389 

9.489 

9.532 

9.636 

9.684 

9.726 

9.817 

9.933 

10.006 

10.039 

10.190 

10.647 

10.785 

10.844 

11.009 

Best Speed 

153,273 

153,249 

153,229 

152,781 

152,773 

152,530 

151,997 

151,990 

151,980 

151,923 

151,811 

151,411 

151,310 

150,914 

150,901 

150,755 

150,714 

150,578 

150,410 

150,343 

150,322 

150,311 

150,161 

150,096 

149,940 

149,868 

149,805 

149,669 

149,496 

149,388 

149,339 

149,115 

148,440 

148,238 

148,152 

147,911 

2nd Best 

1:39.015 

1:38.161 

1:38.102 

1:38.924 

1:39.060 

1:39.245 

1:39.962 

1:39.602 

1:38.792 

1:38.796 

1:40.176 

1:39.677 

1:39.618 

1:40.125 

1:40.135 

1:39.586 

1:41.107 

1:39.703 

1:39.914 

1:40.960 

1:41.022 

1:39.851 

1:40.443 

1:40.278 

1:40.949 

1:41.839 

1:40.312 

1:41.092 

1:41.958 

1:40.569 

1:40.564 

1:41.109 

1:41.650 

1:43.644 

1:41.461 

1:41.503 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

99 

7 

3 

58 

26 

887 

19 

44 

45 

80 

89 

153 

41 

77 

49 

69 

514 

99 

22 

83 

247 

89 

167 

77 

42 

212 

72 

3 

14 

74 

5 

387 

27 

82 

528 

46 

Class 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 600 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

CAPIT Cup 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 1000 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 600 

Name 

MARZOTTO Antonio 

POGACNIK Ales 

RAMPONI Roberto 

ROSSI Fabio 

CELLINI Stefano 

BLETA Adnan 

CREPALDI Christian 

STRBAC Milos 

BURESTI Luca 

HILARIO Jose 

NICHELE Mattia 

BARBIERI Luca 

KOSEC Tomaz 

BIZJAN Tomaz 

CREMA Francesco 

LUTZ Peter 

PIRNAT Janez 

BAJRAMI Arsim 

BACKOVIC Slobodan 

FERRARI Giuliano 

DONNO Claudio 

FATMIR Ali 

BALAZS Toth 

BURESTI Danieli 

TONIOLO Alessandro 

TORNELO Andrea 

VESIL Luca 

BINO Francesco 

PERKOVIĆ Roko 

GAGIC Ognjen 

ALBERTI Daniele 

MESSINEO Fabio 

PIGHIN Ermes 

NASER Aslani 

OSOLNIK Matic 

KAMENARIC Matija 

Motorcycle 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Panigale 1299 

Ducati V4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Ducati V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Aprila Tuono 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 1098 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 1199 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha MT 09 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R 6 

BMW HP4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R6 

Best Tm 

1:41.594 

1:41.622 

1:41.770 

1:41.907 

1:42.241 

1:42.341 

1:42.359 

1:42.766 

1:42.858 

1:43.212 

1:43.331 

1:43.433 

1:43.456 

1:43.534 

1:43.923 

1:44.468 

1:44.683 

1:44.750 

1:44.936 

1:45.156 

1:45.451 

1:45.676 

1:46.095 

1:46.160 

1:46.591 

1:47.457 

1:47.481 

1:47.555 

1:48.012 

1:48.077 

1:48.293 

1:48.440 

1:48.443 

1:49.895 

1:50.003 

1:50.014 

Diff 

11.158 

11.186 

11.334 

11.471 

11.805 

11.905 

11.923 

12.330 

12.422 

12.776 

12.895 

12.997 

13.020 

13.098 

13.487 

14.032 

14.247 

14.314 

14.500 

14.720 

15.015 

15.240 

15.659 

15.724 

16.155 

17.021 

17.045 

17.119 

17.576 

17.641 

17.857 

18.004 

18.007 

19.459 

19.567 

19.578 

Best Speed 

147,694 

147,653 

147,438 

147,240 

146,759 

146,616 

146,590 

146,009 

145,879 

145,378 

145,211 

145,068 

145,036 

144,926 

144,384 

143,631 

143,336 

143,244 

142,990 

142,691 

142,292 

141,989 

141,428 

141,341 

140,770 

139,635 

139,604 

139,508 

138,918 

138,834 

138,557 

138,370 

138,366 

136,538 

136,404 

136,390 

2nd Best 

1:45.444 

1:42.242 

1:41.816 

1:42.637 

1:42.813 

1:42.952 

1:43.389 

1:43.656 

1:42.909 

1:43.518 

1:43.505 

1:43.790 

1:45.214 

1:43.617 

1:44.183 

1:46.311 

1:45.920 

1:44.997 

1:45.698 

1:45.942 

1:45.775 

1:47.193 

1:46.954 

1:47.499 

1:48.672 

1:48.581 

1:49.436 

1:48.129 

1:48.770 

1:48.504 

1:48.833 

1:48.606 

1:53.200 

1:50.599 

1:50.349 
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Pos 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

No. 

25 

07 

626 

93 

18 

603 

36 

84 

34 

0 

88 

84 

19 

524 

921 

179 

85 

21 

33 

Class 

artDENTAL 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

CAPIT Cup 600 

artDENTAL 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

artDENTAL 600 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 600 

artDENTAL 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

artDENTAL 600 

NO RACE 

Name 

TALIN Denis 

BAZZAN Dario 

DEBERNARDI Marko 

NICHELE Giacomo 

TROSKOT Karlo 

OSOLNIK Renato 

PAUNOVIC Marko 

FIORETTI Andrea 

BARRIO Ismael 

SUPEK Dario 

PAVANO Francesco 

MOSCHETTA Aron 

VUCENOVIC Darko 

VRHOVNIK Marjan 

KOSEC Tinkara 

VUKSAN Petar 

MEVLAN Meta 

KADIC Emel 

HOFER Hannes 

Motorcycle 

Ducati V4 

Aprilia Tuono 1100  

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Best Tm 

1:50.052 

1:50.283 

1:50.870 

1:51.151 

1:51.176 

1:51.232 

1:51.543 

1:52.133 

1:53.733 

1:53.799 

1:56.112 

1:56.447 

1:56.541 

2:04.863 

2:11.486 

2:13.964 

2:16.139 

Diff 

19.616 

19.847 

20.434 

20.715 

20.740 

20.796 

21.107 

21.697 

23.297 

23.363 

25.676 

26.011 

26.105 

34.427 

41.050 

43.528 

45.703 

Best Speed 

136,343 

136,057 

135,337 

134,995 

134,964 

134,896 

134,520 

133,813 

131,930 

131,854 

129,227 

128,855 

128,751 

120,170 

114,117 

112,006 

110,217 

- 

- 

2nd Best 

1:50.524 

1:50.516 

1:51.313 

1:51.415 

1:51.974 

1:52.492 

1:52.110 

1:57.413 

1:54.213 

1:54.445 

1:57.496 

1:57.160 

1:56.716 

2:05.216 

2:11.540 

2:14.234 

2:16.462 
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